Fage i 5anta~6i”:>ert Michele Sagctta

Fattern Name: Santa-Gilbert

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2012 Yvonne Gilbert Dcsigns ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 51 71’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 20-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

pa 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4
DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 209 Lavender~DK
DMC 304 Cl’lristmas KCCLMD
DMC 510 Black
DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 320 FistachioGreemMD
DMC 321 Christmas Red
DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 3240 Blue Violet-MD
DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
DMC 402 Mahogang VY LT
DMC 413 Fewter Giray-DK.
DMC 498 Cl’lris’cmas RCCLDK
DMC 505 Jade
DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 564 Jade-VY LT
DMC 606 BrightOrang&Rec’
DMC 608 Brigl‘ut@range
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC 701 Christmas Green-l T
DMC 703 Cl’lartreuse
DMC 718 Plum
DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
DMC 728 Topaz
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

747
754
760
792
796
797
798
799
801
806
809
81%
814
817
819
82%
826
827
8%2
892
89%
894
905
907
911
219
954
959
995
996
%072
%%28
%%40
394 |
3%48
5371
5607
3608
5609
3688
5713
3721

Sky Blue VY LT
Peach-_ T

Salmon

Cornflower Blue-DK.
Royal Blue-DK.
Royal Bolue

Dehct BIUC~DK
Delft BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK_
Feacock Blue-DK
Dehct B!uc
Blue-l T
Gamct~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Babg Pink-l T
Navg Blue-DKC
Blue-MD

Plue-VY LT
Golden QOlive
Cama’cion—MD
Carnation-| |
Carnation~\/Y LT
Farrot GreemDK
Farrot Grecn~LT

F merald Green-MD
Red CoPPer

Black Avocado (Green
Sea Green-MD
Elcctric Bluc~DK
E]ectric Blue~MD
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Salmon-DK_
APricot~MD
Apricot

Yellow Green-l T
Black Brown
Plum-1 T

Plum-VY LT
Plum-(IL LT
Mauve-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Shell Pink-DIK

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

O o6 2
0 x 2
O & 2
O « 2
[ | « 2
B o 2
0 a 2
[ 2
[ . 2
| 7 2
[ H 2
0 o 2
0 e 2
B > 2
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B 2 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5727
5755
5747
3766
3801
5805
5822
3824
3832
58%5
5838
58%9
3840
5846
%855
»86%

Antiquc Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose

Blue Violet-\V'Y | T
FPeacock Blue-| T
Christmas Red-| T
Cgclamen Pink
Straw-L T
APricot—LT
Kaspbcrr3~MD
Grape-MD
|_avender Blue-DK
| avender Blue-MD
| avender Blue-] T
Bright Turquoise~LT
Autumn Gold~DK
Mocha Beige—MD

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 5anta~6i”:>ert Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 6971 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 150 511 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 152 i47% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 154 667 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 155 228 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 182 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 159 716 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 209 6% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 304 948 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 3105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 211 70 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 318 719 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 320 29% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 321 740 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 333 244 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 340 246 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 347 4560 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 402 2422 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 3%5 QO o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 498 5219 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 505 16 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 518 2269 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 550 255 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 564 887 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 606 12048 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
B DMC ¢sos 9110 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 666 6956 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 7oi 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 703 198 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 718 2% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 720 831 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 728 361 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 747 1008 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 754 2938 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 760 1667 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 792 390 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 796 248 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 797 394 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 798 52%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
EDMC 799 9054 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
B DMC soi 180 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC soé 655 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC o9 7709 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
ODMC 3813 5785 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC si+4 11691 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
BDMC 817 11869 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
ODMC si9 3982 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3823 192 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 826 4025 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 827 1284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 822 162 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 892 6153 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 893 1699 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 894 997 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 905 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 907 32 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 911 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 1598 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o] 1.000
B DMC 924 i1 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 959 1144 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 995 284 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 996 1486 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3072 754 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3328 5570 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3340 2548 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3341 2801 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 32348 465 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 3510 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3607 2%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3608 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3609 781 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 36488 524 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3713 4366 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3721 2155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3727 1062 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3733 676 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 28% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3766 4418 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3801 7787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
B DMC 3805 i47 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3822 1077 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3824 3611 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3832 621 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 354 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3838 7517 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
EDMC 3839 5896 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
CODMC 3840 2089 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3846 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3853 538 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 915 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



